2013 Pairings

(A) stands for apprentice

Ben Fehrman (bfehrman@math.uchicago.edu) and Jessica Lin
(jessica@math.uchicago.edu)

Sarah McConnell (simcconnell@uchicago.edu) (A)

Freddy Boulton (freddycoulton@uchicago.edu) (A)

Michael Fosco (mfosco@uchicago.edu) (A)

Anthony Crespo (acrespo@uchicago.edu) (A)

Charles Koenig (cjkoenig@uchicago.edu)

Olga Turanova (turanova@math.uchicago.edu) and Yan Mary He
(he@math.uchicago.edu)

Elizabeth Black (eblack12@uchicago.edu)

Benjamin Call (bencall@uchicago.edu) (A)

Nathan Gill (gilln@uchicago.edu) (A)

Justin Guo (justinguo1@uchicago.edu) (A)

Nora Helfand (helfand@uchicago.edu) (A)

Ang Li (angli@uchicago.edu)

Hyomin Choi (hchoi@math.uchicago.edu) and Bowei Zheng
(bowei@math.uchicago.edu)

Mishel Skenderi (mskenderi@uchicago.edu)

Simon Lazarus (slazarus@uchicago.edu)

Philip Liang (philip.c.liang@gmail.com) (A)

Brian Chen (brianchen@uchicago.edu)

David Mao (davidmao@uchicago.edu) (A)

Teddy Niemiec (tcniemiec@gmail.com) (A)

Rachel Vishnepolsky (vishna@gmail.com) and Clark Butler
(butlerphi@gmail.com)

Dan Older (olderdan@uchicago.edu)

Nikolas Anderson (nikolasanderson@uchicago.edu) (A)
Calista Bernard (ebernard@uchicago.edu)

Zefeng Chen (zefengchen@uchicago.edu) (A)

Annie Marsden (acmarsden@uchicago.edu) (A)

Daniel Kassler (dkassler@uchicago.edu)

Tianqi Fan (tfan@math.uchicago.edu) and Sean Howe (seanpkh@gmail.com)
Nathaniel Sauder (nathanielsauder@amail.com) (A)

Jake Marcinek (jakemarcinek@gmail.com)

Lucas Lingle (lucaslingle@uchicago.edu)




Luke Multanen (Imultanen@uchicago.edu)
Jun Hou Fung (junhoufunf@uchicago.edu)
Hyung Kyu Jun (hjun@uchicago.edu)

Daniel Johnstone (dljohnst@math.uchicago.edu) and Chang Mou Lim
(changmou@math.uchicago.edu)

Patrick Chen (patrickchen@uchicago.edu) (A)

Julian Marohnic (jmarohnic@uchicago.edu) (A)

Michael Galperin (mgalperin@uchicago.edu) (A)

Julian Manasse-Boetani (jfmanbo@amail.com) (A)

Alexander Bertoloni Meli (abertolonimeli@uchicago.edu)

Andrew Ding (afding@uchicago.edu)

Jonathan Stephenson (jrs@math.uchicago.edu)
Yiding Hao (yiding@uchicago.edu)

Henry Steinitz (hjsteinitz@gmail.com)

Salman Siddiqgi (ssiddigi@uchicago.edu)

Wouter van Limbeek (limbeek@math.uchicago.edu) and Jonathan Gleason
(gleasspty@gmail.com)

Jiaqi Jiang (jjgphysics@gmail.com)

Thomas Yu (thomasyu117@uchicago.edu)

Abigail Ward (abigailward@uchicago.edu)

Sofigjing Jovanovaska (sophiejing@uchicago.edu)

George Hyun (ghyun@uchicago.edu)

James Robertson (jrobertson51@uchicago.edu)

Edouard Brooks (bordeau@uchicago.edu) (A)

Nick Salter (hks@math.uchicago.edu) and Bena Tshishiku
(tshishikub@math.uchicago.edu)

Jack Sempliner (Sempjack@gmail.com)

George Torres (gtorres@college.harvard.edu)

Abel Misrak (amisrak@caltech.edu)

Yong Jae Kim (edyjkim@uchicago.edu) (A)

Rachel Carandang (rascarandang@gmail.com) (A)

Jasha Sommer-Simpson (jasha10@gmail.com)

Tsvi Benson (Tilsen-tsvibt@gmail.com)

Casey Rodriguez(c-rod216@math.uchicago.edu) and Yan Zhang
(yzhang10@math.uchicago.edu)

Botao Wu (botaowu@uchicago.edu)

Bryan Rust (bryanrust@uchicago.edu) (A)

James Clarke (jmclarke51@gmail.com) (A)




Blaine Talbut (blainetalbut@uchicago.edu)
Arindrima Datta (arindrimadatta@amail.com) (A)
Mitch Hill (mkhill@uchicago.edu)

Angela Wu (wu@math.uchicago.edu) and Rediet Abebe (rediettes@gmail.com)
Ruth Ng (thisemailisnotruthless @gmail.com)

Min Jae Song (songmj32@uchicago.edu)

Conor Mahany (clmahany@uchicago.edu)

Aleksandr Underwood (aunderwood@uchicago.edu)

Yo Joong Choe (yjchoe@uchicago.edu)

Redmond McNamara (redmondmcnamara@uchicago.edu)

Elden Elmanto (eldenelmanto@gmail.com)
and Henry Chan (hchan@math.uchicago.edu)
Matthew Actipes (mattactipes@uchicago.edu)
Joshua Gensler (jgensler@uchicago.edu)

Kira Ghandhi (kghandhi@uchicago.edu) (A)
Andrei Markov (amarkov@uchicago.edu)

Jing Miao (miaojing1993@gmail.com)

Brian Reszutek (breszutek@uchicago.edu)

Tuca Auffinger (auffing@uchicago.edu) and Mohammad Abbas Rezaei
(a.rezaei65@gmail.com),

Genevieve Denoeux (gcdenoeux@gmail.com)

Wayne Yang (wayneyang@uchicago.edu)

Udayan Vaidya (udayanv@uchicago.edu)

Frederick Vu (frederickvu@uchicago.edu)

Liyu Xia (jimmyxia@uchicago.edu) (A)

Nicholas Rouse (rouse@uchicago.edu) (A)

Christopher Skalit (cskalit@math.uchicago.edu)
Yujia Pan (yujiap@uchicago.edu) (A)
Sandeep Malladi (sandeep.malladi1t@gmail.com) (A)




